
Holiday Booking Form 2019
Monday 22nd July – Friday 30th August

Child’s Name _______________ Date of Birth _______________

Please tick one Please tick if trip required
AM

7am-1pm
£20.95

PM
1pm-6pm
£18.74

All Day
7am-6pm
£30.87

Trip (optional)
Please tick

Charges in trip
details

Trip Details
(See Summer Savings)

Mon 22nd July Creative Day

Tues 23rd July Braford Fountains & McDonalds £2 Extra

Weds 24th July Stockeld Park £10 Extra

Thurs 25th July Hardcastle Crags & Picnic

Fri 26th July Local Walks/Park

Mon 29th July Chocolate Day

Tues 30th July Ponderosa £4 Extra

Weds 31st July Bowling with Hot Dogs then Shibden £4 Extra

Thurs 1st Aug Snowtubing £6 Extra

Fri 2nd Aug Water Fun Day

Mon 5th Aug Manor Heath

Tues 6th Aug Swithens Farm £4 Extra

Weds 7th Aug Gullivers World £10 Extra

Thurs 8th Aug Cinema & Galactic Golf £8

Fri 9th Aug Crazy Hair and Clothes Day


